&8

Reorore | @ [rewwr | @ luwer

DIRECTION OF BUS ROUTE RAILWAY STATION SHOPPING AREA
HARBOUR CRUISE LIGHT RAIL STOP SYDNEY VISITOR CENTRE

Did you know that in the early days of Sydney’'s European

settlement, rum was used as a principal medium of currency.
JAMES Driver

RED ROUTE | DURATION 1HR 45MINS* | 3 DEPARTURES DAILY

alip FIRST SECOND THIRD
BUS’ BUS’ BUS’

DISCOVER SYDNEY E

20

CIRCULAR QUAY | George St, cnr Alfred St
lopp T Galleria)

SYDNEY TOWER/WESTFIELD SYDNEY |
Elizabeth St, near King St

AUSTRALIAN MUSEUM | William St near
College St, beside Cook & Phillip Park

WILLIAMST | 100 William St, between
Crown St & Palmer St

KINGS CROSS | Darlinghurst Rd, outside
Kings Cross train station

EL ALAMEIN FOUNTAIN | Macleay St, opp
ELAlamein Fountain

WOOLLOOMOOLOO BAY | Cowper Wharf
Rd, outside Woolloomooloo Hotel

10:00 12:00  14:00

o
Lo o

Anzac Bridge >

10:10 12:10 14:10

T A

¥ Wentwo nthiPark::

FSSE Greyhounds -
B
_|: et

Central HH
Park Mall > T

A

1f rre s
L T T S o P S et
T T

10:15  12:15  14:15

» UTS ‘Paper Bag’
Building
_ W

/

Powerhouse

Museum lan Thorpe BULWARA sT
: Aguati cvf.‘:entre

HARRIS ST
HAYMARKET

R
ceTgRNDIST RIBUTO
W

10:17  12:17 14:17

i
£,

10:23  12:23  14:23

CENTRAL ’ Darling Square
RAILWAY
STA

ANAANNNNNNARRNNNNR

The PN
Eﬁhan?e ﬂ ?‘#ﬁ#
N %

o

t? Sydney
! = Theatre -__%
Chinese"Ganden e

ALLLRLRALL LR LA LA

10:25  12:25 14:25

ofgFriendship”
N Ty g i

N
ICC Sydney A N
Exhibition ICC Sydney TR

1 A
Convention Harbourside

10:30 12:30  14:30

Capitol iroour -
Theatre Shopping,. % - Jopd; s :
v \é - Vs - e T SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE | Macquarie St,
gé CILLE . 27 ;,géasi.#Snylrrrl‘gEy;.glc - next to underpass | q 10:40 12:40 14:40
|22
\ [ ;
N , §= s BOTANIC GARDEN | Macquarie St,
I "'!!_. : Australian National -
i \ _ el faritime Museu Crystal Palace Gate (Scenic walk to 10:43 1243 14:43
h\__.— — = ©  DARLING Mrs Macquarie Chair)
lﬁ A — HARBDUH .
The Metro - STATE LIBRARY | Macquarie St,
sy oy 8 opp Hunter St
Mg, L == i
| T = - | | | .
ol =il BEEBN HYDE PARK | Prince Albert Rd 10:55 12:55  14:55
A 4 (= EEE
ok ry = == = IR :
wot 2\ Town Hall NE i =t CENTRAL STATION | Pitt Street
X" The Great © : X S {EEEE ' 11:00 13:00 15:00
. g < N BsiEay 18
“Ung LA —— < g Westfield SEN- S Seeriet] .
ER et d9< Oxforde. w (== == oo
g == + Art Factor {2 K r I SES a: s R SEIISEL M 11:07  13:07  15:07
Ef g Txhﬁ STtEtE % =Z =E e cnr Macarthur St
N catre | [ |=|E 1 ey
N Theatre Q -z Vo 14 SYDNEY FISH MARKET | Harris St, 11:12 13:12 15:12
= S Roya - S 5| s= i ’ ‘ ‘
== 7 ,r% IRSS= cnr Pyrmont Bridge Rd
N L% LR — | = [ EEEEE ; S.H. Ervin _ :
3}5 “Fountainge = 1= N tog,  National Trust Ballery n THESTAR | Pirrama Rd, opp casino steps  11:17  13:17 15:17
N = Ay WIS kg, Centre> -
_ = e &5 75y N MARITIME MUSEUM | Murray St
: N EPark® gl R o - s, SYDNEY IRSS= . | y = 11:18 13:18 15:18
; === g _ . s, RISS fi % opp Pyrmont Bridge Hotel
NS = — Hyde Park R
SR — Yo A s | Barracks> RS= O o CONVENTION CENTRE | Darling Drive
NS 7 FE0C FlcE s, | Museum = % : : J ' 11:20 13:20 15:20
%- go N o L SN Hl AUStralian o beside Harbourside
- i g Hotels o
- il R tate Library g 1) B, CHINESE GARDENS/CHINATOWN |
R SWs 8 2 =y . . | 11:24  13:24  15:24
~ g = e B i Harbour St, beside Chinese Gardens
| 0 ia%c_:-* ﬁs{a rr:‘ 'LEEZ Rlace, 'H . 4
T RN LY S Uin_4 Rarbour
aand ? ﬁg; Hotel under foot bridge
. . | 7 4y o .
Eé?&ﬁrtg?rllr; - -EE-'ILII:’EJ[{FE Passenger O @ % _"# E ] <Theatre KING ST WHARF | Erskine St, cnr of 11:29 13:29 15:29
H' - eur @;ularwh TETT!"IlinEl "Nty 1r'.I'hif F:ur: E a s S L) ShE“E}f St
Hayes > @ 2 ? il Quay.Station s Di T i ' .
Theatre Hggﬁﬁe A o @ Musetid~ ' BARANGAROO | Hickson Rd, opp Roslyn
,& 2 § A e i o) CIRCULAR vig G 4 N ’ Packer Theat 11:33 13:33 15:33
Royal Botanical: " &¥ CampbelsSY) T & @l ))Daves ACKET THeate
b a Garden: /. Storehouse > = oint .
woth. , < AN - A T e Wy < SYDNEY HARBOUR BRIDGE | Hickson Rd, 11:37 13:37 1537
NN gy e : : :
P e nrlves Steps Wharf
Uy ] N,
- Vg, h..lll I BFENN THEROCKS | George St, cnrHicksonRd 1145 13:45  15:45
tig

/N HARBOUR
-~ WU O w|ay,Ny e e Ak BRIDGE
& A\ < Mrs Macquarie's

Rﬂyal Jiu_lu stralian
m avy Heritage

fha 7 SYDNEY

f—:-|" to Manly to Taronga Zoo OPERA >
HOUSE

g
J PLEASE LOOKAFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

Please Note: This representation of Sydney is not drawn to scale and bears no accurate perspective. ©@Copyright 2020 Big Bus Tours. All rights reserved.

Centre '
E-

*Duration, frequency and finishing times vary according to season and traffic conditions.




